Argentina

2023
2021
2021
2021
2020

OSMOSIS ZERO SUGAR RED BLEND
OSMOSIS ZERO SUGAR SAUVIGNON BLANC
TAPIZ ALTA COLLECTION CABERNET

TAPIZ ALTA COLLECTION MALBEC

TAPIZ BLACK TEARS MALBEC

10.99
10.99
18.99
18.99
39.99

10/28/2025
Year Producer Rating Price | Sale

2023 ALAMOS MALBEC $  9.99
2020 ALTOCEDRO CABERNET 15-92 $ 16.99
2019 ALTOCEDRO, LA CONSULTA SELECT BLEND V-92 $ 19.99
2018 ALTOCEDRO, LA CONSULTA MALBEC RESERVA $ 29.99
2023 ANDELUNA 1300 MALBEC $ 15.99
2023 ANKO TORRONTES $ 17.99
2023 BOUSQUET MALBEC $ 11.99
2024 BOUSQUET CHARDONNAY V-90 $ 11.99
2023 BOUSQUET MALBEC $ 11.99
2022 BOUSQUET MALBEC RESERVE J5-91 $ 14.99
2021 BOUSQUET MALBEC GRAN RESERVE $ 19.99
2023 BOUSQUET PINOT NOIR RESERVE 1591 $ 16.99
2025 BOUSQUET ROSE $ 11.99
2025 BOUSQUET SAUVIGNON BLANC $ 11.99
2019 BRAMARE VINA COBOS, BY PAUL HOBBS 15-93 $ 49.99
2022 CATENA MALBEC $ 19.99
2021 CATENA ZAPATA MALBEC WA-96 $ 119.99
2022 CATENA D.V. CATENA HISTORICO TINTO $ 21.99
2020 CLOS DE LOS SIETE VALLE UCO WA-91 $ 19.99
2020 CLOS DE MENDOZA MALBEC 15-90 $ 12.99
2023 COLOME TORRONTES $ 14.99
2020 CUVELIER LOS ANDES CABERNET SAUVIGNON $ 23.99
2020 CUVELIER LOS ANDES MALBEC $ 23.99
2022 GARZON TENNAT RESERVA (URUGUAY) $ 19.99
2018 HENRY LAGARDE MALBEC 15-90 $ 14.99
2023 LA POSTA PAULUCCI MALBEC $ 16.99
2020 LAMADRID MALBEC $ 14.99
2022 LAMADRID MALBEC RESERVE $ 17.99
2016 LAMADRID MALBEC GRAN RESERVA JS-91, WE-90  $ 29.99
2020 NIETO SENETINER DON NICANOR BARRELAGED ~ JS-93,WA-91+ $ 2599 $ 19.99
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Year Producer Rating Price | Sale
2022 TERRAZAS MALBEC RESERVE $ 15.99

2023 TRUMPETER MALBEC $ 14.99

2020 WAPISA MALBEC $ 2299 $ 14.99
2018 ZAHA CABERNET SAUVIGNON ,TOKO VINEYARD WS-91 $ 29.99

2019 ZAHA CABERNET FRANC, TOKO VINEYARD V-92 $ 29.99

2019 ZAHA MALBEC WA-92 $ 29.99

2020 ZOLO CABERNET $ 1299

2021 ZOLO MALBEC $ 11.99

2021 ZOLO SIGNATURE RED BLEND $ 11.99

2023 ZOLO TORRONTES $ 11.99

2023 ZUCCARDI A MALBEC $ 14.99



